Farm2Florist Standing Orders 24-25 Price Sheet- FedEx
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Flower
Alstro Assorted Fancy
Aster White or Purple or Yellow
Carnation Solid Color Fcy
Carnation Assorted & Novelty Asst Fcy
Carnation Assorted & Novelty Asst Sel
Delphinium Candle 70cm
Greens Eucalyptus Baby Blue-Colombian
Greens Leather Leaf- FB
Greens Pittosporum 10st
Gyp - Million Star 2.0
Gyp - Xlence
Hydrangea - White Select
Lily L.A Solid/Assorted 3/5 BL
Lily Oriental 3/5bl
Limonium Misty Blue- Colombia
Mini Carns Assorted & Novelty Asst
Poms Assorted (Daisy, CON or Cushion)
Poms Solids or Premium Variety
Roses Color Assorted 40cm- Colombian
Roses Color Assorted 50cm- Colombian
Roses Color Assorted 60cm- Colombian
Roses Color Assorted or Freedom 50cm- ECU
Roses Colors Solid PK, HP, LV, WH, YW 50cm- ECU
Roses Freedom 40cm- Colombian
Roses Freedom 50cm- Colombian
Roses Freedom 60cm- Colombian
Roses Solid PK, HP, PC, LV, WH, YW 50cm
Roses Tinted Assorted colors 50cm
Roses Tinted Roses Blue 50cm
Roses Tinted Roses Hot Pink 50cm
Roses Tinted Roses Orange 50cm
Roses Tinted Roses Purple 50cm
Spider Mum Anastasia Solid/Assorted
Spray Roses Assorted
Sunflower Vincent Choice-Col

FARMZFLORIST

Grade
Fancy
Select
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Price
$3.60
$3.03
$0.35
$0.36
$0.35
$9.07
$4.23
$4.25
$4.67
$5.80
$5.27
$1.07
$1.03
$1.60
$6.47
$3.47
$2.47
$2.47
$0.48
$0.59
$0.69
$0.75
$0.77
$0.47
$0.57
£0.67
$0.64
$1.07
$1.07
$1.07
$1.07
$1.07
$5.53
$0.56
$0.80



